Rule 4,34 — CVL
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s

Affairs

Pursuant to Rule 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

FORM 4.20

S95/99

For official use

L L1 ]

Company number

| 06160290 |

RCTDS1811 Liumited

we Stephen Cork & James Money
Oof Smith & Willlamson

25 Moorgate

London

EC2R 6AY

the Liquidators of the abdve

1 29 July 2010

)

Signed

/

named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at

Date 2 August 2010

Presenter’s
name, address
and reference
(if any)

v
Rachael Wilson
Smuth & Willilamson
25 Moorgate
London

EC2R 6AY

Insolver

Al
11/08/2010 1
COMPANIES HOUSE

Uy

WEDNESDAY




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form4 19 |

Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of RCTDS1811 Limited (formerly Foxtons Holdings Ltd)

on the 29 July 2010 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution
for winding up

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts stated 1n this Statement of Affairs are true.

foewrer dorr Brown .

Full name.

Signed

Dated -29 J.‘» L"? 2070




A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

None

Assets subject to floating charge:

None

Uncharged assets:

Investments 1n Subsidiary

RCTDF1904 Limited

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature Date

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
82,428,279 Nil
82,428,279 Nil




Al — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors -

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up share capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Signature Date

Estimated |
to realise |
- \
£ Nil |
£
Nil
g Ni
£
(57,808,412]
£(57,808,412)
£
259,267
£ (58,067,679) |
|




e N neugig

B/ B/U SUON 0S8°8E7 | S A\ UOPUOT ‘PROY YSIH YomsIY) pajwt ¢HId
99 * Yled YsIY) auQ Julp[ing

B/ B/u SUON 796°695°LS uny [ IA
3 udAI3 Jonpar 3 (oposisod yiim) juBWIR[D IO
Aunoas Jjoanes | Aunoas ge( | £q proy Liunoas Aue Jo spejag] | 199p Jo junowy SSAIppV IONIPaId JO BN
uoissassod

s Auedwoo sy ut Apadoad 1940 3)31 JO UOTIUNDI FUIWIR[O SIONPAID pub SINAIS 10 spood jo Addns ay) Jo ssueape ur pied sjunowe Futune[d
SISWIOISTID pup SJUAWIAAIZE 3{BS [BUOTIIPUOD 10 FUISLI] [dUBYD ‘aseyoind-11y J3pun SIONPId AJIUIPI PUR SIONPAID [[8 SPNJOUL ISNUL NO L AJON

s10ypa1)) Auedwo))
d




ae( %\J\\\J\ amyeusdig
L9 997°65T £L99°976°6T
00 001 000°01 uosdwoy [,
00 005 000°0S SUBAF] [
16 € 16€ 0S8 6¢-TIA [ende) ueadoing Dg
16 € 16€ DS RE-TIA [endes ueadoing Og
8L 8L DS LE-1HIA [ende) ueadoing Dg
8L 8L OS 9€-111A [ende) ueadoing g
ST LI STL1I DS SE-IIIA [ende) ueadoingg Hg
¥S LISE PSLUISE 0D ¥ HAWD Al Aunbg rende) anig
68'681 97T 685°819°7 panwi || JuSWIABEURIA HID
00 005 000°05 neig v
00 052 000°5T AUO[SIIN D
00°001 000°01 ueun[io
00 00€ 000°0€ Ay g
00 05T 000°2 usqey §
00°00€ 000°0¢ X0D D
00 00§ 000°05 o3punoyg §
00 00 000°0S sdijiiyg g
00 00§ 000°05 uosaweyf [
00 005 000°0% sug |
00°00S 000°0$ NOUNUEISUO)) D
00 00§ 000°0S s N
00 000°1 000001 oM v
€6 TT'ET £5TTIET umolg

¥
m@umsm d _ uo 035\, _mEEoZ Euz mo._mnm.ho .En—E:Z MQQEQE mo QENZ

siapjoyareys Auedwo)

J




